Manufacturers of High Quality Connectors and Accessories
wealdelectronics.com
LMG HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS
Ruggedised LMG range extension for use
in extreme industrial applications.
SINCE 1976
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics are intended for illustration purposes only, and are believed to be reliable. However, no responsibility can be accepted for any errors or omissions nor for

18.00 18.60 52 / 66 LMA/1/81089/203 LMA/1/81087/203
18.00 18.60 72 / 86 LMA/1/81100/203 LMA/1/81099/203
Accessories for Connectors Type 1 - Ordering Information
LMA / 1 / 81071 / 203Part no example
Range prefix
Accessory type
1  – Accessory set
5 digit number specific for each
accessory
Material and finish
203 – Brass, clean finish
S03 – Stainless Steel, passivated
For other variants please contact
local Sales Office
The part numbers above are for the most common variants (Brass, clean finish). For other variants see Ordering Information.
*     - Parts to be used for screened cable only. For assembly instruction see pages 14 - 15.
**   - Part to be used for unscreened cable only. For assembly instruction see page 16.
*** - Metal thrust ring is supplied with LMA/1/81087/203 and LMA/1/81089/203 accessory sets.
!
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters (mm).
13t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
High quality and extremely rugged connectors.
Other Accessories
Accessory Part number
Staple for type 1 fixed connectors LMA/2/81075
Accessory Part number
Spanner for type 1 single hole
front mounting connector
(locking nut)
LMT/2/81076
Accessory Part number
Spanner for type 1 free connector
(outlet nut) LMT/2/81077
Accessory Part number
Protective cap for type 1 free connectors LMA/2/81095
Protective cap for type 1 fixed connectors LMA/2/81096
14 t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
LMG HEAVY DUTY ACCESSORIES